
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

14 Februrary 15 Februrary 16 Februrary 17 Februrary 

Queenstown Queenstown Queenstown Queenstown

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10
Neville Andrews

576

11:20

11:30

11:40
Joanna Taverner 

131

11:50

12:00

12:10

Jardine Family Trust and Remarkables 

Station Limited 

715

Nick Geddes 

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

NZ Transport Agency 

719

Tony MacColl 

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:30

3:40

3:50

4:00

4:10

4:20

4:30

4:40

Wild Grass Partnership, Wild Grass 

Investments No. 1 & Horizons Investment 

Trust 

567

Scott Freeman

4:50

5:00

MJ Williams et al

continued

Break

RCL Queenstown Pty Ltd, RCL Henley 

Downs Ltd, RCL Jacks Point Ltd (RCL) 

632 / 855 / 1257 / 1280 / 1303 

Tama Hovell Ben Espie, Gary Dent, Peter 

White, Dr Jeremy Trevathan, Dan Wells 

Break Break

X-Ray Trust Limited 

356

Jayne Macdonald, Louise Taylor (Planner)

Council Opening

Council Opening

Jacks Point et al, JPROA

762/856/1275, 765/1277

Maree Baker-Galloway (Legal)

Mr John Darby (development history, 

landscape and design) 

Mr Duane Te Paa (master planning)

Mr Brett Thomson (master planning)  

Ms Yvonne Pfluger (landscape) 

Mr David Rider (natural hazards) 

Ken Gousmett (infrastructure)

Mr Mike Copeland (economics) 

Mr Chris Ferguson (planning)

Mr Mike Coburn

Lunch Lunch

Break Break

Council Opening

Break Break

Council Opening Jacks Point continued

Jacks Point continued

Jacks Point continued

Millbrook

696/1264/1266/1302/1306

Andrew Craig - Landscape

Ben O'Malley - Director

John Edmonds - Planning

Millbrook continued

RCL Queenstown Pty Ltd, RCL Henley 

Downs Ltd, RCL Jacks Point Ltd (RCL) 

632 / 855 / 1257 / 1280 / 1303 

Tama Hovell Ben Espie, Gary Dent, Peter 

White, Dr Jeremy Trevathan, Dan Wells 

RCL Queenstown Pty Ltd, RCL Henley 

Downs Ltd, RCL Jacks Point Ltd (RCL) 

632 / 855 / 1257 / 1280 / 1303 

Tama Hovell Ben Espie, Gary Dent, Peter 

White, Dr Jeremy Trevathan, Dan Wells 

Lunch Lunch

MJ Williams, MJ Williams and RB Brabant, 

JM Smith Bravo Trustee Compant and S A 

Freeman, Tim & Paula Williams, Clive and 

Sally Geddes

605/1283, 547, 601, 540

Richard Brabant, Scott Freeman, Tim 

Williams, Clive Geddes

Scope Resources Limited and Southern 

Beaver Limited 

342

Alexander Schrantz 

195

Roger & Marliese Donaldson

446


